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HRES 816
Congratulating the Colorado Rockies on winning the National League Championship.

Congress: 110 (2007–2009, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Commemorations
Introduced: Nov 9, 2007
Current Status: The title of the measure was amended. Agreed to without objection.
Latest Action: The title of the measure was amended. Agreed to without objection.  (Dec 17, 2007) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/110th-congress/house-resolution/816 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Udall, Mark [D-CO-2] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CO   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (54 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Nov 9, 2007

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Nov 9, 2007

Rep. Musgrave, Marilyn N. [R-CO-4] R · CO Nov 9, 2007

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Nov 9, 2007

Rep. Salazar, John T. [D-CO-3] D · CO Nov 9, 2007

Rep. Tancredo, Thomas G. [R-CO-6] R · CO Nov 9, 2007

Del. Christensen, Donna M. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Baird, Brian [D-WA-3] D · WA Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Boswell, Leonard L. [D-IA-3] D · IA Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-8] D · MA Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Chandler, Ben [D-KY-6] D · KY Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-20] D · CA Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Emanuel, Rahm [D-IL-5] D · IL Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Gordon, Bart [D-TN-6] D · TN Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Harman, Jane [D-CA-36] D · CA Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-22] D · NY Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-15] D · CA Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Inslee, Jay [D-WA-1] D · WA Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Lantos, Tom [D-CA-12] D · CA Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Matheson, Jim [D-UT-2] D · UT Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-5] D · CA Dec 6, 2007

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Dec 6, 2007

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Melancon, Charlie [D-LA-3] D · LA Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-15] D · NY Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Shuler, Heath [D-NC-11] D · NC Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Dec 6, 2007

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-7] D · NY Dec 11, 2007

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Dec 12, 2007

Rep. Allen, Thomas H. [D-ME-1] D · ME Dec 12, 2007

Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] R · TX Dec 12, 2007

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Dec 12, 2007

Rep. Cubin, Barbara [R-WY-At Large] R · WY Dec 12, 2007

Rep. Gonzalez, Charles A. [D-TX-20] D · TX Dec 12, 2007

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-27] D · NY Dec 12, 2007

Rep. Hooley, Darlene [D-OR-5] D · OR Dec 12, 2007
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Kildee, Dale E. [D-MI-5] D · MI Dec 12, 2007

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Dec 12, 2007

Rep. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA-7] D · MA Dec 12, 2007

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA Dec 12, 2007

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-11] D · CA Dec 12, 2007

Rep. Miller, Brad [D-NC-13] D · NC Dec 12, 2007

Rep. Miller, George [D-CA-7] D · CA Dec 12, 2007

Rep. Moore, Dennis [D-KS-3] D · KS Dec 12, 2007

Rep. Rahall, Nick J., II [D-WV-3] D · WV Dec 12, 2007

Rep. Ross, Mike [D-AR-4] D · AR Dec 12, 2007

Rep. Solis, Hilda L. [D-CA-32] D · CA Dec 12, 2007

Rep. Wu, David [D-OR-1] D · OR Dec 12, 2007

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Dec 12, 2007

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Markup By Dec 12, 2007

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Commemorations

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

110
HRES
782 

Related bill Nov 6, 2007: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.

110
SRES
359 

Related bill Oct 29, 2007: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble
by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S13528-13529; text as passed Senate: CR S13529; text of
measure as introduced: CR S13525-13526)

Summary  (as of Dec 17, 2007) 

Congratulates: (1) the Colorado Rockies on winning the National League Championship; and (2) the Boston Red Sox for

winning the 2007 World Series.
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Actions Timeline

Dec 17, 2007: Ms. Norton moved to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended.
Dec 17, 2007: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H15482)
Dec 17, 2007: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H. Res. 816.
Dec 17, 2007: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended
Agreed to by voice vote.(text: CR H15482)
Dec 17, 2007: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended Agreed to by voice vote. (text:
CR H15482)
Dec 17, 2007: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Dec 17, 2007: The title of the measure was amended. Agreed to without objection.
Dec 12, 2007: Committee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
Dec 12, 2007: Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by Voice Vote.
Nov 14, 2007: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E2406)
Nov 9, 2007: Introduced in House
Nov 9, 2007: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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